APOLLO
(suspended)
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The Apollo Pendant Light features a sleek metal design with a diameter
of 6.7” (106 cm) and a height of 11” (66 cm), making it a versatile
choice for modern interiors. Compatible with 110-277V, it

Example:
CODE: DR-740-LED-BL-WH-DIM-25
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
DIMENSIONS:1
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
Ø: 6.7" (106 cm)
H: 11" (66 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:2
-LED
-E26
-25
-50
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
LED / 25W / 3300 lm / 750 mA / 90 CRI
E26 / max. 15W
CABLE: 5
8.2’ (2.5 m)
16.4’ (5 m)
-DIM
-NON
DIMMING OPTIONS: 5
0-10V
NON-Dimmable
-BL
-WH
-SP
-SB
-SG
-KK
-OP
-TR
-OR
-BF
-GF
-BF
-RAL
INSIDE FINISH OPTIONS:3
INSIDE FINISH OPTIONS:4
Black
White
Soft Pink
Soft Blue
Soft Green
Kaki
Old Pink
Terracotta Red
Oxide Red
Brass Finish
Gold Finish
Bronze Finish
RAL on request*
-BL
-WH